L130001	2371
(Address)	500375393225
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	* 10/26/2101017022 **25.00
Office Use Only	C. BRUMBLEY NOV - 5 2021

CO	OVER LETTER
D: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
Artecity 510S, LLC	
(Name o	of Limited Liability Company)
e enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
ease return all correspondence concerning this ma	natter to the following:
Linnea Slason	
	(Name of Person)
SCS Financial	
	(Firm/Company)
10 Memorial Boulevard, Suite 10	03
	(Address)
Providence, RI 02903	
((City/State and Zip Code)
or further information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:
Linnea Slason	401 262-4600
(Name of Person)	al ()(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
iclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	on S55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address: Registration Section	Street Address: Registration Section

Régistration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

ı,

.

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

•.		
	ARTICLES OF DISSOLU	TION
	FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY CO	DMPANY
I. The name of a limited liab	bility company is	
Artecity 510S, LLC		
2. The Articles of Organizat	ion were filed on <u>8/8/2013</u>	and assigned
document number L13000	0112371	
(effect Note: If the date inserted i	e the dissolution if not effective on th ive date cannot be prior to or more than 90 da n this block does not meet the applicable fective date on the Department of State's	ys later than date document is received for fil statutory filing requirements, this date w
	ce that resulted in the limited liability s, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter EEDED - NO FURTHER BUSINESS W	
·		
	antar the name and address of the par	
activities and affairs:	enter the name and address of the per Spencer S. W. Deering, Manager of	
	c/o SCS Financial, 10 Memorial Bo	ulevard, Suite 1003, Providence, R1 0290
6. Signature of an authorize above to wind up the compa	d person or if there are no members, t ny's activities and affairs:	he signature of the person appointed